w
w
w
.a
p
lu
s
.c

Conductors
Leiter
conducteurs
conductores
Martel
AP-2307-33
33 cm/13”
Dahlgren
AP-2308-20
20 cm/8”
De Vilbiss
AP-2309-21
21 cm/8   ”
With 1 Hook Each
Gigli
AP-2306-30 30 cm/12”
AP-2306-40 40 cm/16”
AP-2306-50 50 cm/20”
1 4/
Skull Cutting Forceps
Schädel Cutting Forceps
Pince coupe de crâne

.c
o
m
.p
k
03
Neuro and Laminectomy Instruments
Instrumetns for Brain Suture
Instrumetns für Brain Suture
Instrumetns pour Suture cerveau
Instrumetns para la sutura del cerebro
Raney
AP-2315-00
16 cm/6   “
McKenzie
AP-2313-15 15 cm/6“
   AP-2313-19 19 cm/7   “
McKenzie
  AP-2314-15 15 cm/6”
   AP-2314-19 19 cm/7 ”
Olivecrona-Tonnis
AP-2316-14
14 cm/5
 “

lu
s
.c
o
m
.p
k
07
Nervenwurzel Retraktoren
Rétracteurs des racines nerveuses
Los retractores de las raíces nerviosas
Neuro and Laminectomy Instruments
Nerve Root Retractors
Sachs
          20 cm/8”
  14 mm   AP-2339-14
  17 mm   AP-2339-17
   20 mm   AP-2339-20
     AP-2340-21
    21 cm/8    ”
1 4/
     AP-2341-21

.p
k
10
Messer Dura, Dura Haken
Couteaux Dura Dura, les crochets
Dura Dura cuchillos, ganchos
Neuro and Laminectomy Instruments
Dura Knives, Dura Hooks
Medial
médian
medio
Lateral
seitlich
latérale
lateral
AP-2357-40 40 x 20
AP-2357-45 45 x 20
AP-2357-50 50 x 20
AP-2357-55 55 x 20
AP-2357-60 60 x 20
.mm
AP-2354-40 40 x 20
AP-2354-45 45 x 20
AP-2354-50 50 x 20
AP-2354-55 55 x 20
AP-2354-60 60 x 20
.mm
AP-2355-40 40 x 20
AP-2355-45 45 x 20
AP-2355-50 50 x 20
AP-2355-55 55 x 20
AP-2355-60 60 x 20
.mm
AP-2359-35 35 x 37
AP-2359-40 40 x 37
AP-2359-45 45 x 37
AP-2359-50 50 x 37
AP-2359-55 55 x 37
AP-2359-60 60 x 37
AP-2359-65 65 x 37
AP-2359-70 70 x 37
.mm
AP-2358-35 35 x 52
AP-2358-40 40 x 52
AP-2358-45 45 x 52
AP-2358-50 50 x 52
AP-2358-55 55 x 52
AP-2358-60 60 x 52
AP-2358-65 65 x 52
AP-2358-70 70 x 52
.mm
                     mm
AP-2356-50  50 x 25
AP-2356-60  60 x 25
AP-2360-35 35 x 22
AP-2360-40 40 x 22
AP-2360-45 45 x 22
AP-2360-50 50 x 22
AP-2360-55 55 x 22
AP-2360-60 60 x 22
AP-2360-65 65 x 22
AP-2360-70 70 x 22
.mm
AP-2361-50 50
.mm
Hook
AP-2362-70
.mm